Whorlton Run

Whorlton Run

N.Runner/NEHRA Summer Series 2016

Pos.
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No.
315
337
305
514
335
626
331
814
329
516
513
716
323
509
902
512
707
610
336
118
325
526

805
611
622
520
150
720
503
302
338
275
718
800
524
714
715
317
522
719
708
711
717
523
815
713
606
908
106
624
621

Name

Harry Holmes
Matt Jones
Simon Collins
Paul Williams
Adrian Potter
Paul Nelson
Mark Wade
Steve Everett
Andrew Walsh
lan McGrath
Giles Hawking
Joe Blackett
Daniel Braun
Russ Grayson
Karl Edwards
Brendan Anglim
Bryan Saysell
Jeff Belt
Christopher Tidd
Kay Neesam
Shaun Marshall
Graham Hindmarsh
Natalie Curgenven
Andy Normandale
David McKenna
Peter Riley
Jonathan Skidmore
Kath Aspin

Brian Laverick
Dave Bannister
Philip Peggs
Garry Collinson
Sue Haslam
Nicholas Cousins
Mick Clarke
David Donovan
Russell Charlton
Gavin Drummond
Rob Allinson
Paul Tiffin
Richard Wheeler
Michael Knox

lan Smallwood
Nick Wadd

Andrew Robert Laverick

Colin Richardson
Terry Topping
Mark Plews
John Burnside
Michelle Zamir
Steve Hodgson
Paul Bainbridge

Club

York Knavesmire
Esk Valley Fell Club
York Knavesmire
Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#
Wetherby Runners
Aycliffe RC

Durham City Harrier:
Wetherby Runners
Durham Fell R

York Knavesmire
Dark Peak FR

Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering AC.
Hartlepool Burn Roa
CLOK

North York Moors
North York Moors
Individual#

New Marske H.
Darlington Harriers
Darlington Harriers
Darlington Harriers
York Acorn
Darlington Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
North York Moors
New Marske H.
North York Moors
York Acorn

Loftus & Whitby
Darlington Harriers
Scarborough AC
Pickering AC.
Loftus & Whitby
Individual#
Pickering AC.
Individual#

Redcar RC
Individual#
Individual#

North York Moors
York Acorn
Individual#
Individual#
Individual#
Sunderland Strollers
Individual#

Aycliffe RC

Aycliffe RC
Individual#

North York Moors
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22-Jun-16
Race 4

time cat/pos/pts/best

44.16
46.09
46.25
47.06
47.38
47.43
48.29
48.42
49.08
49.40
49.54
50.18
50.22
50.30
51.05
51.15
51.23
51.50
51.55
52.00
52.40
52.42
52.54
53.14
53.19
53.41
54.23
54.27
54.42
54.47
54.54
54.56
55.06
55.37
56.17
56.41
56.46
56.47
56.56
57.04
57.40
57.41
57.42
57.43
58.34
58.52
59.07
59.14
59.26
59.33
59.52
59.53

MO/1/50/146
MO/2/48/48
MO/3/46/94

M40/1/50/150
MO/4/45/45
M45/1/50/50
MO/5/44/44
M55/1/50/50
MO/6/43/88
M40/2/48/48
M40/3/46/136
M50/1/50/100
MO/7/42/42
M40/4/45/134
M60/1/50/200
M40/5/44/92
M50/2/48/98
M45/2/48/93
MO/8/41/41

F45/1/50/150

MO/9/40/82
M40/6/43/43
FO/1/50/192

M55/2/48/98*

M45/3/46/88
M45/4/45/95
M40/7/42/42
F45/2/48/194
M50/3/46/46
M40/8/41/129
MO/10/39/120
MO/11/38/38
F60/1/50/150
M50/4/45/88
M55/3/46/144*
M40/9/40/40
M50/5/44/136
M50/6/43/133
MO/12/37/81
M40/10/39/39
M50/7/42/42
M50/8/41/171
M50/9/40/174
M50/10/39/87
M40/11/38/38
M55/4/45/45
M50/11/38/119
M45/5/44/85
M60/2/48/48

F40/1/50/50
M45/6/43/43
M45/7/42/85
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69 1
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
(End)

318
704
205
339
602
525
952

810
809
207
332

723
601
625
000
816
100
521
813
623
603
951
330

22
208
906
909
103
721
801

21
502
157
206
333
907
334
105
104
155
156

Thomas Jones
Michael Armstrong
Cyd Denise

Oscar Anglim
David Robinson.
John Williams
Eddie Meehan
Kirsty Struthers
Christopher Wright
Mark Edwards
Sharon Gayter
Robert Jaine
Maria Clemmit
Michael Sonley
Simon Rek
Rodger Martin
Ronnie Sherwood
Martyn Dean
Sarah Tomlinson
Neil Embleton
Simon Gibbon
Nicholas James Ryan
Graeme Addison
Chris Leese
Christopher Lyons
Louise Venables
Janet Wood
Martin White

Rob Nicholson
Janice Foster
William Gayter

lan Robinson
Julie Nisbet

Russ Kelly

Jo Gibson

Gillian Whaley
Calum MacPherson
Jimmy Wattis
Craig Robinson
Claire Reames
Samantha Giriffiths
Louise Campbell
Georgina Wattis

Redcar RC
Sunderland Strollers
Aycliffe RC

CLOK

North York Moors
Esk Valley Fell Club
North York Moors
North York Moors
North York Moors
North York Moors
North York Moors
Aycliffe RC

North York Moors
Individual#
Quakers RC
Orchard Eagles
New Marske H.
CLOK

Darlington Harriers
Darlington Harriers
Individual#
Individual#
Sedgefield H.
Individual#
Individual#

York Knavesmire
SW9 AT Equity
New Marske H.
Aycliffe RC
Darlington Harriers
North York Moors
Esk Valley Fell Club
Aycliffe RC
Redcar RC
Individual#
Individual#
Individual#
Individual#

Aycliffe RC
Individual#
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#
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60.33
61.02
61.16
61.32
61.38
61.45
61.52
62.28
63.03
63.06
64.16
64.45
64.46
65.20
65.23
66.38
67.06
69.16
69.49
69.50
70.13
70.19
70.52
71.08
72.13
72.14
72.15
72.38
73.23
73.47
74.10
74.23
75.13
86.31
86.48
87.33
87.34
88.25
89.33
90.23
90.24
97.58
97.59

MO/13/36/121
M50/12/37/165
F50/1/50/50
MO/14/35/35
M45/8/41/74
M40/12/37/37
M65/1/50/50
FO/2/48/183
M55/5/44/90
M55/6/43/91
F50/2/48/48
MO/15/34/34
FO/3/46/175
M50/13/36/36
M45/9/40/75
M45/10/39/39
M70/1/50/200
M55/7/42/42
F40/2/48/98
M40/13/36/36
M55/8/41/41
M45/11/38/38
M45/12/37/166
M65/2/48/48
MO/16/33/33
FO/4/45/45
F50/3/46/46
M60/3/46/46
M60/4/45/45
F40/3/46/46
M50/14/35/35
M55/9/40/172
FO/5/44/44
M40/14/35/113
F45/3/46/46
F50/4/45/45
MO/17/32/32
M60/5/44/44
MO/18/31/31
F40/4/45/45
F40/5/44/44
F45/4/45/90
FA5/5/44/44
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Teams: Club
male: Esk Valley Fell Club 'A’
North York Moors 'A’
Darlington Harriers ‘A’
Aycliffe RC A’

North York Moors 'B'

ga s wN P

1 North York Moors "A'
2 Darlington Harriers A’
3 Aycliffe RC ‘A

4 New Marske H. 'A’

female:

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)

Next Race: Ossy Oiks

Points

43
86
93
177
189

24
25
25
25

06-Jul-16
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Positions

2,4,13,24
17,18,25,26
20,21,23,29
7,45,56,69
38,47,51,53

7,8,9
2,10,13

5,6,14
1,3,(21)

Team pts/total

15/60
14/38
13/13
12/12
11/11

15/56
14/40
13/13
12/56
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